Alamo City Party Rents, Inc.
931 W. Hildebrand Ave.
San Antonio, TX 78201
210-735-6137

Monday-Friday
8:00 am —5:00 pm
Saturday
9:00 am — 2:00 pm

www.alamocitypartyrents.com

Banquet Tables
30” Wide, 29” High — Plywood Top

6 Ft. Long — Seats 6-8 $6.25
8 Ft. Long — Seats 8-10 $6.95
3 Ft. Square — Seats 4 $3.25
4 Ft. Serpentine Table $8.25
96” x 18” Seminar Table $8.75

Round Tables
Plywood Top, 29” High

36" Diameter — Seats 4 $ 5.50
48” Diameter — Seats 6 $ 5.95
60” Diameter — Seats 8-10 $ 6.95
72” Diameter — Seats 12 $11.00
30” Diameter — Cabaret Table $ 8.50

Samsonite Chairs

Off-White $ .70
Dining Height Chairs
Camel on Bronze $ .85
Black on Black $ .85
Bright White $1.25
White Wood Padded Chairs $1.75
(NEW) White Resin Chair with

Padded Seat $2.45

Table Linens

54” x 120” — Fits 6 & 8 Ft. Tables  $8.75

90” Round - Fits 48” & 60” Diameter $8.75

48” Round Table — 9” From The Floor

60” Round Table — 15” From The Floor

106” Round - Fits 48”, 60” & 72” Diameter
$9.75

48” Round Table — To The Floor

60” Round Table — 9” From The Floor

72” Round Table — 12” From The Floor

120” Round - Fits 60” & 72” Diameter
$11.75

60” Round Table — To The Floor

72” Round Table — 5” From The Floor

130” Round - Fits 72” Diameter —

To The Floor $14.50
84x84 Square — Fits 60” & 72” Diameter

$ 8.75
54x120 Lace Linen $10.00
84x84 Lace Linen $ 9.00
120” Round Floral Linen $16.50
84x84 Gold Lame $10.00
18x 84 Lame Table Runners $10.00

Tuxedo Stripe Table Drops

6 Ft. Table $19.50

8 Ft. Table $21.50

Napkins $ .50
Linen is available in a variety of colors

Table Skirting — 21”

Includes Velcro Clips $19.50
Will cover an 8 Ft. Table — One Piece

6” Ft. Table Drops $14.50
8” Ft. Table Drops $16.50
Chair Covers (White) $ 3.75
Sash $1.75

China

Ilvory with Gold Trim

Dinner Plate $ 45
Salad Plate $ .40
Bread & Butter $ .35
Coffee Cup & Saucer $ .65
Creamer $ 1.50
Sugar Bowl $ 1.50
Soup Bowl $ .75
White Porcelain

Dinner Plate $ .40
Salad Plate $ .35
Soup Bowl $ .40
Coffee Cup & Saucer $ 55
Creamer $1.25
Sugar Bowl $1.25
Brass Charger Plate $2.00
Glassware

Punch Bowl w/Ladle $10.50

Water Goblet 11.5 oz $
Wine Glass 6.5 0z $
Hi Ball 8 oz $ .40
Champagne Glass 5 0z $

$

$

Fluted Champagne .65
Punch Cup 4 oz .30
Water Pitchers 60 0z $2.50
Plastic Water Pitchers 60 oz $1.75
8” Glass Plates $ .40
10” Glass Plates $ .50

All China and Glassware is sanitized
and delivered table ready

Flatware

Stainless Flatware, Matching Pattern $ .25
Fancy Stainless — Chateau Pattern  $ .35
Silver Flatware — Falmouth Pattern  $ .50



Chafing Dishes
4 gt. Round Chafer w/Brass Legs
8 qgt. (Fancy) w/Brass Legs
8 qt. (Standard)

with Divided Pans
Ultra Fancy 8 gt Domed Chafer
Sternos .......... (Sale)

Champagne Fountains

3 Gallon Fancy Stainless Steel
(with Cherubs)

3 Gallon Fancy Stainless Steel
4 Gallon Stainless Steel (Plain)

$15.00
$19.50
$14.50
$15.50
$35.00
$ 1.95

$45.00
$45.00
$35.00

5 Gallon Fancy Stainless Steel Punch Bowl

$25.00

5 Gallon Stainless Steel w/Florentine Gold

$75.00

2 % Gallon Fancy Stainless w/Gold Leaf

Wedding Accessories

White — Large Wedding Arch
White — Small Wedding Arch
Large Heart-Shaped

Brass Heart — Shaped Arch

White Wedding Bench w/Cushion

$35.00

$40.00
$25.00
$55.00
$40.00
$20.00

White Wedding Chairs w/Cushions (pr)

Brass Unity Candle

Brass 7-Tier Candelabras (pr.)
Brass 9-Tier Candelabras (pr.)
Brass 15-Tier Spiral Candelabras
w/Mechanical Candles

Brass 5-Tier (Table-Top) (pr)
Brass Easel

Brass Aisle Markers

Brass Kneeling Benches
Wicker Back Drop 4x6

36” Wicker Plant Stands (pr.)
42” Wicker Plant Stands (pr.)

$35.00
$15.00
$35.00
$40.00

$80.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$35.00
$ 8.00
$17.50
$19.50

(Wedding Accy Cont’d)
Wicker Wedding Arch

4 Ft. Corinthian Columns
6 Ft. Corinthian Columns
8 Ft. Corinthian Columns
Wicker Gazebo, Incl Setup
Wicker Register Stands

Dance Floor

$70.00
$ 40.00
$ 60.00
$ 80.00
$200.00
$35.00

Parquet — 3’x4’ Section Outdoor (ea) $18.00
Parquet — 3’x3’ Section Indoor (ea) $12.50

Price Includes Set-up/Take Down

Tents

10’ x 10’ Canopy
20’ x 207

20’ x 30’

40’ x 40°

40’ x 60’

Frame Tents
20’ x 20°
20’ x 30’
30’ x 30°

Bandstand
4’ x 8 Section (ea)
Skirting

Miscellaneous Items
Waiter’s Trays

Large

Small

Waiter’s Stand

36 Cup Coffee Urn

60 Cup Fancy Stainless
Coffee Carafes

3 Gallon Ice Tea Urn
Champagne Buckets
Champagne Buckets Stands (ea)
Hurricane Globes

$100.00
$195.00
$245.00
$725.00
$950.00

$285.00
$360.00
$525.00

$45.00
$25.00

$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 4.00
$ 8.50
$10.50
$2.00/3.00
$10.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 2.50

(Misc. Items Cont’d)

Table Mirrors 15”x 15” $ 8.00
Serving Spoons/Tongs $ 1.00
Portable Bar w/Sink $45.00
Podium $20.00
Podium w/Microphone $75.00

About Renting

Most prices are for a one day charge whether
used or not.
Rates are pro-rated for extended day rental.

Delivery

City-wide Delivery is available for a fee.
Please call our office for charges to out-lying
areas of San Antonio.

Set-up and tear down service is available at an
additional cost, if arranged in advance.

Pick Up

Tables and chairs should be stacked and placed
in the same manner in which they were
delivered. All items should be assembled in a
single location. Items not meeting these
conditions are subject to additional charges.

Loss or Damage

Responsibility for equipment remains with
Customer from the time of delivery to time of
return.

All items should be secured and protected from
the weather.

There will be additional charges for broken or
missing items.

VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN
EXPRESS, DISCOVER accepted

Prices Subject To Change Without Notice



