Alamo City Party Rents, Inc.

931 W. Hildebrand Ave. San Antonio, TX 78201 210-735-6137

> Monday-Friday 8:00 am - 5:00 pm Saturday 9:00 am - 2:00 pm

www.alamocitypartyrents.com

Ranquet Tables

Danquei Tavies	
30" Wide, 29" High – Plywood Top	
6 Ft. Long – Seats 6-8	\$6.25
8 Ft. Long – Seats 8-10	\$6.95
3 Ft. Square – Seats 4	\$3.25
4 Ft. Serpentine Table	\$8.25
96" x 18" Seminar Table	\$8.75
Round Tables	
Plywood Top, 29" High	
36" Diameter – Seats 4	\$ 5.50
48" Diameter – Seats 6	\$ 5.95
60" Diameter – Seats 8-10	\$ 6.95
72" Diameter – Seats 12	\$11.00
30" Diameter – Cabaret Table	\$ 8.50
Samsonite Chairs	
Off-White	\$.70
Dining Height Chairs	
Camel on Bronze	\$.85
Black on Black	\$.85
Bright White	\$1.25
White Wood Padded Chairs	\$1.75
(NEW) White Resin Chair with	
Padded Seat	\$2.45

Table Linens

Table Linens		
54" x 120" – Fits 6 & 8 Ft. Tables	\$8	.75
90" Round - Fits 48" & 60" Diamete	r \$8	.75
48" Round Table – 9" From The Flo	or	
60" Round Table – 15" From The Flo		
106" Round – Fits 48", 60" & 72" D	iam	eter
	\$9	.75
48" Round Table – To The Floor		
60" Round Table – 9" From The Flo	or	
72" Round Table – 12" From The Flo	oor	
120" Round - Fits 60" & 72" Diame	ter	
	\$11	.75
60" Round Table – To The Floor		
72" Round Table – 5" From The Flo	or	
130" Round – Fits 72" Diameter –		
To The Floor	\$14	1.50
84x84 Square – Fits 60" & 72" Diam	ietei	•
-	\$ 8	3.75
54x120 Lace Linen	\$10	00.0
84x84 Lace Linen	\$ 9	00.6
120" Round Floral Linen	\$16	5.50
84x84 Gold Lame	\$10	00.0
18x 84 Lame Table Runners	\$10	.00
Tuxedo Stripe Table Drops		
6 Ft. Table \$19.50		
8 Ft. Table \$21.50		
Napkins	\$.50
Linen is available in a variety of col	ors	
Table Skirting – 21"		
Includes Velcro Clips	\$19	9.50
Will cover an 8 Ft. Table – One Piec		
6" Ft. Table Drops		1.50
8" Ft. Table Drops		5.50
Chair Covers (White)		3.75
Sash		.75
Subii	ΨΙ	. 13

China

Ivory with Gold Trim	
Dinner Plate	\$.45
Salad Plate	\$.40
Bread & Butter	\$.35
Coffee Cup & Saucer	\$.65
Creamer	\$ 1.50
Sugar Bowl	\$ 1.50
Soup Bowl	\$.75
White Porcelain	
Dinner Plate	\$.40
Salad Plate	\$.35
Soup Bowl	\$.40
Coffee Cup & Saucer	\$.55
Creamer	\$ 1.25
Sugar Bowl	\$ 1.25
Brass Charger Plate	\$ 2.00
Glassware	
Punch Bowl w/Ladle	\$10.50
Water Goblet 11.5 oz	\$.40
Wine Glass 6.5 oz	\$.40
Hi Ball 8 oz	\$.40
Champagne Glass 5 oz	\$.40
Fluted Champagne	\$.65
Punch Cup 4 oz	\$.30
Water Pitchers 60 oz	\$ 2.50
Plastic Water Pitchers 60 oz	\$ 1.75
8" Glass Plates	\$.40
10" Glass Plates	\$.50
All China and Glassware is sani	tized

All China and Glassware is sanitized and delivered table ready

Flatware

Stainless Flatware, Matching Pattern	\$.25
Fancy Stainless – Chateau Pattern	\$.35
Silver Flatware – Falmouth Pattern	\$.50

Chafing Dishes	4.7.00
4 qt. Round Chafer w/Brass Legs	\$15.00
8 qt. (Fancy) w/Brass Legs	\$19.50
8 qt. (Standard)	\$14.50
with Divided Pans	\$15.50
Ultra Fancy 8 qt Domed Chafer	\$35.00
Sternos(Sale)	\$ 1.95
Champagne Fountains	
3 Gallon Fancy Stainless Steel	
(with Cherubs)	\$45.00
3 Gallon Fancy Stainless Steel	\$45.00
4 Gallon Stainless Steel (Plain)	\$35.00
5 Gallon Fancy Stainless Steel Punc	
	\$25.00
5 Gallon Stainless Steel w/Florentin	
	\$75.00
2 ½ Gallon Fancy Stainless w/Gold	
, and the second	\$35.00
Wedding Accessories	,
White – Large Wedding Arch	\$40.00
White – Small Wedding Arch	\$25.00
Large Heart-Shaped	\$55.00
Brass Heart – Shaped Arch	\$40.00
White Wedding Bench w/Cushion	\$20.00
White Wedding Chairs w/Cushions	
C	\$35.00
Brass Unity Candle	\$15.00
Brass 7-Tier Candelabras (pr.)	\$35.00
Brass 9-Tier Candelabras (pr.)	\$40.00
Brass 15-Tier Spiral Candelabras	
w/Mechanical Candles	\$80.00
Brass 5-Tier (Table-Top) (pr)	\$25.00
Brass Easel	\$20.00
Brass Aisle Markers	\$10.00
Brass Kneeling Benches	\$35.00
Wicker Back Drop 4x6	\$ 8.00
36" Wicker Plant Stands (pr.)	\$17.50
42" Wicker Plant Stands (pr.)	\$19.50
\1 /	•

(Wedding Accy Cont'd) Wicker Wedding Arch 4 Ft. Corinthian Columns 6 Ft. Corinthian Columns 8 Ft. Corinthian Columns Wicker Gazebo, Incl Setup Wicker Register Stands	\$ 70.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 80.00 \$200.00 \$ 35.00
Dance Floor Parquet – 3'x4' Section Outdoor (Parquet – 3'x3' Section Indoor (ea Price Includes Set-up/Take Down	a) \$12.50
Tents 10' x 10' Canopy 20' x 20' 20' x 30' 40' x 40' 40' x 60'	\$100.00 \$195.00 \$245.00 \$725.00 \$950.00
Frame Tents 20' x 20' 20' x 30' 30' x 30' Bandstand 4' x 8 Section (ea)	\$285.00 \$360.00 \$525.00 \$45.00
Skirting	\$25.00
Miscellaneous Items Waiter's Trays Large Small Waiter's Stand 36 Cup Coffee Urn 60 Cup Fancy Stainless Coffee Carafes 3 Gallon Ice Tea Urn Champagne Buckets Champagne Buckets Stands (ea) Hurricane Globes	\$ 3.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 8.50 \$10.50 \$2.00/3.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 2.50

(Misc. Items Cont'd)	
Table Mirrors 15"x 15"	\$ 8.00
Serving Spoons/Tongs	\$ 1.00
Portable Bar w/Sink	\$45.00
Podium	\$20.00

About Renting

Podium w/Microphone

Most prices are for a one day charge whether used or not.

\$75.00

Rates are pro-rated for extended day rental.

Delivery

City-wide Delivery is available for a fee. Please call our office for charges to out-lying areas of San Antonio.

Set-up and tear down service is available at an additional cost, if arranged in advance.

Pick Up

Tables and chairs should be stacked and placed in the same manner in which they were delivered. All items should be assembled in a single location. Items not meeting these conditions are subject to additional charges.

Loss or Damage

Responsibility for equipment remains with Customer from the time of delivery to time of return.

All items should be secured and protected from the weather.

There will be additional charges for broken or missing items.

VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS, DISCOVER accepted

Prices Subject To Change Without Notice